Is
s
u
e
 9
.2
0
0

 TUBUS-Series Type TR
Profi le Damper Radial Damping
  Ordering Example    TR93-57
 TUBUS radial
 Outer-Ø 93 mm
 Stroke 57 mm
A
L1 L2
max.
Hub
M
C
Tiefe B
 The calculation and selection of the
required profi le damper should be carried
out or be approved by ACE .
Dimensions and Capacity Chart
 Type  1 W3
Nm/Cycle
 2 W3
Nm/Cycle
 Max. Stroke
mm
 A    L1    M    L2    B    C    Weight
kg
 TR29-17  2  3  17  29  5  M5  25  13  38  0.010
 TR37-22  3  4.5  22  37  5  M5  32  19  50  0.015
 TR43-25  4  5.5  25  43  5  M5  37  20  58  0.020
 TR50-35  6  8.5  35  50  5  M5  44  34  68  0.025
 TR63-43  15  21  43  63  5  M5  55  43  87  0.055
 TR67-40  25  35  40  67  5  M5  59  46  88  0.080
 TR76-46  40  56  46  76  6  M6  67  46  102  0.105
 TR83-50  45  63  50  83  6  M6  73  51  109  0.150
 TR85-50  70  98  50  85  8  M8  73  69  111  0.195
 TR93-57  90  126  57  93  8  M8  83  83  124  0.295
 TR100-60  115  161  60  100  8  M8  88  82  133  0.335
 1 Max. energy capacity per cycle for continous  use.
2 Energy capacity per cycle for emergency use.
  Characteristics of Type TR93-57
 Energy-Stroke Characteristic (dynamic)
(with impact velocity over 0.5 m/s)
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
8 16 32 44
 Stroke (mm)
 E